
REGISTER  ONLINE  AT  WWW .THELAWYERMAKERS .COM
TUITION  - $1 ,500 .00

 
 

 

3.      AGENCY & PARTNERSHIP, Tue., May 4, 2021 

4.      CONSTITUTIONAL LAW – Thur., May 6, 2021 

5.      CONTRACTS – Tue., May 11, 2021 

6.      CORPORATIONS – Thur., May 13, 2021 

7.      CRIMINAL LAW/PROCEDURE – Tue., May 18, 2021 

8.      EVIDENCE – Thur., May 20, 2021 

9.      FAMILY LAW w/CONFLICT OF LAWS (“COL”)

 – Tue., May 25, 2021 

10.  NO CLASS – Thur., May 27, 2021 

 

CLASS SCHEDULE JULY 2021

APRIL   2021

CONTACT  INFORMATION  
PROFESSOR  BARRETT
CELL:  (205) 436-1350

E-MAIL:INFO@THELAWYERMAKERS .COM

11.  FEDERAL CIVIL PROCEDURE w/COL – Tue., June 1,
2021 

12.  PROPERTY – Thur., June 3, 2021 

13.  SECURED TRANSACTIONS – Tue., June 8, 2021 

14.  TORTS – Thur., June 10, 2021 

15.  TRUSTS – Tue., June 15, 2021 

16.  WILLS w/COL – Thur., June 17, 2021 

17.  RECAP – Tue., June 22, 2021  

JUNE  2021

MAY   2021

1.      Study Plan Overview/Orientation – MBE, MEE, MPT,
Tue., April 27, 2021 

2.      MPT – Thur., April 29, 2021 

CLASS  MEETS  AT  7-9PM  VIA ZOOM  TUESDAYS  & THURSDAYS

 


